
M3

M38

QTY

QTY

CODE

CODE

190

205

215

225

235

245

255

265

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

11003190

11003205

11003215

11003225

11003235

11003245

11003255

11003265

11038210

11038220

11038230

11038240

11038250

11038260

11038270

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

M43

M68

M78

M90L

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

220

225

235

245

255

265

275

285

295W

295W

225

235

245

255

265

275

11043220

11043225

11043235

11043245

11043255

11043265

11043275

11043285

11068295

11078295

11090225

11090235

11090245

11090255

11090265

11090275

20mm

20mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

14.5mm

16mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

MM1

MM7

MM14

MM38

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

235

245

255

265

275

285

210 

220

230

240

250

265

323

360

420

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

18012359

18012459

18012559

18012656

18012759

18012859

18072109

18072209

18072309

18072409

18072509

18072659

18143239

18143609

18144209

18382109

18382209

18382309

18382409

18382509

18382609

18382709

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

20mm

18mm 

19mm

19mm

19mm

19mm

19mm

25mm

25mm

20mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

MM43 QTY CODE
200

210

220

225

235

245

255

265

275

18432009 

18432109

18432209

18432259

18432359

18432459

18432559

18432659

18432759

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

M100 QTYCODE
235

245

255

265

11100235

11100245

11100255

11100265

16.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

M102 QTYCODE
225

235

245

255

11102225

11102235

11102245

11102255

15mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

M103 QTYCODE
230

240

250

11103230

11103240

11103250

14mm

14mm

14mm

CUSTOMER:

ORDER NO:
DATE:

MM65

MM55

QTY 

QTY 

CODE

CODE

230

240

250

265

230

240

250

260

270

18652309

18652409

18652509

18652659

18552309

18552409 

18552509 

18552609 

18552709

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

MM75 QTY CODE
230

240

250

260

270

18752309

18752409

18752509

18752609

18752709

21mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

MM68 QTYCODE
295W18682959 14.5mm



MM79

MM84+

DFE

DMS

DD1

DZU3

DZY

MM90

MM89

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

300W

235W

245W

255W

265W

245W

255W

265W

300W

245

255

265

275

255

265

275

245

255

265

245

255

265

225

235

245

255

265

275

225W

235W

245W

255W

270W

18793009

18842359P 

18842459P

18842559P

18842659P

19184245

19184255

19184265

19184300

19183245

19183255

19183265

19183275

19188255

19188265

19188275

19185245

19185255

19185265

19186245

19186255

19186265

18902259 

18902359

18902459

18902559

18902659

18902759

18892259

18892359

18892459 

18892559 

18892709

11mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

12mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

22mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

19mm

19mm

19mm

21mm

21mm

21mm

17.5mm

17.5mm

17.5mm

17.5mm

17.5mm

17.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

16.5mm

O
R

D
E

R
 N

U
M

B
E

R
 O

F
 B

O
X

E
S

 R
E

Q
U

IR
E

D

MM84

BONDING 
GUM

QTY 

QTY 
Boxes

CODE

CODE SIZE

140

150

160

176

190W

200W

210W

220W

225W

235W

245W

255W

265W

40
180
215
230
240
250
260
270
280
310
350
800

18841409

18841509

18841609

18841769

18841909

18842009

18842109

18842209

18842259

18842359

18842459

18842559

18842659

2104015
2118015
2121515
2123015
2124015
2125015
2126015
2127015
2128015
2131015
2135015
2180018

12mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

14mm

Repair Rope 

Tuff Tac - 25L

Benzine - 25L

Benzine - 200L

Black Swan Boxes

Black Swan Bins

ROPE & 
CEMENT QTY CODE SIZE

400004

420002

400005

400000

2507016

2507017

NOTICE: 
Items not listed on the order form have 
been discontinued. Should you still 
require them, please note: 
 
- They will take 6 to 8 weeks to manufacture. 
- A minimum order quantity of 40 rolls applies.
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